Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/28/11 (15)

* *

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1263

Amend House Bill No. 1263 as engrossed, H3/24/11 (version: 3/24/2011 01:58:26 PM)

Page 1, line 31, delete "\$180,524" and substitute "\$192,021"

AND

Page 2, line 18, delete "1" and substitute "2"

AND

Page 2, immediately following line 21 insert an additional item to read as follows: "(29) G004C MANAGING ATTORNEY 1 GRADE C129"

AND

Page 4, line 11, delete "9" and substitute "8"

AND

Page 5, line 24, delete "34" and substitute "33"

AND



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee KMW/KMW - 03/28/11 02:15 KMW145 Appropriately renumber all Item Numbers in SECTION 1.